050101 Setting Board Assembly

Q 0—3
20
19
\
31
o

; Without Hour Meter With Hour Meter

\
N

21




Index

FE

02
02
02

© © © © © © 0N O O b~ W

-
o ©

1

12

13 01
02
03

14 01
02

15

16

17

18

18

19

20 01
02

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

28 01

02 1115-510006-2B-02

29
30
31
32

Part No.

5T

0000-000665-00
1115-510004-00

1115-510004-00-40
1115-510004-00-50
1115-510004-00-70

1115-510005-0A
0000-000121-00
1115-500007-00
1115-511000-00
0000-000128-00
0000-000666-00
1115-500006-20
1115-500006-10
1115-500006-00
1115-500006-40
1115-500006-50
1115-500006-30
1115-500006-60
0000-000126-00
1120-540001-00-B
1115-510003-00
1115-520014-00
1115-520014-0B
1115-520014-1A
0000-000088-00
0000-000031-00
0000-000122-00
0000-000702-00
1115-510008-00
1115-520005-0A
1115-520005-20
1115-520013-00
1115-520019-00
1115-520019-0A
1115-520015-00
1115-520007-00
0000-000616-00
0000-000176-00
0000-000196-00
0000-000206-00
0000-001133-00
1115-510006-00
1115-510006-20

1115-500009-00
1115-510009-00
0000-001134-00
1115-510008-10

050101 Setting Board Assembly

Part Name
FHER

Screw M4x45

Controller

Controller

Controller

Controller

Finning

Screw M4x35

Veil Mats

Bracket

Flatwasher @5

Screw M3x8

Charger Cable AUS
Charger Cable USA
Charger Cable EUROPE
Charger Cable JAPAN
Charger Cable CHINA
Charger Cable END
Charger Cable CH
Screw M 6x16

Fuse Stand

Fuse 100A

Charger Assembly,10A
Charger Assembly,10A
Charger Assembly,10A
Screw M4x8

Screw M5x8
Lockwasher g4
Flatwasher g4
Emergency Stop Switch
Meter 906 Wire Harness
Meter 803 Wire Harness
LED Wire Harness
2-Way Key Switch Assembly
2-Way Key Switch Assembly
Buzzer Assembly

Fan Assembly

Screw M5x10
Flatwasher @8

Nut M8

Lockwasher g5

O-Ring 23.15%1.8
Meter 906

Meter 803,With hour meter

Meter 803,With hour meter

Charger Hoop
Lamp Holder
O-Ring 22.0x1.8
Switch Button

FELARAR A

WRAT

P 3%
P 3%
P 3%
it A%
B

BRAET

A

HL 28 [ S AR
AR

WRAT

FoHLE R
FoHLE bR
FoHLE BRbR
ezt Hbx
Forzk Ebr
FoHLE TR
FEHLLL Hibw
WRAT
16 22 )i
{522 100A
78 L 2% B
75 L 2% R
78 L 2% R
WRAT

WRAT

ok

AR
RUFIFR
906 HLERLLH
803 RN
LED 4T 5%
RT3 1
PRTT 3 1R
IS B8 4 R
HRAET

4R

HREL

P

O Mg
906 K
803 K
803 X
75 L B0 4
LED 47 i

ORILY: Jiine]
SEIT R

79

No.
BE

A A DDA PNNMNDNA- A A A aaaaoooo MDA A aaaaN-a A4 aaaaapnpR®A-a a BN A aaaaann

N

- N =N

Applied Date Remark
ERE# £
Cancelled/HiH
Standard
For USA familary dollar
With belly
051012-
For AUS
For USA
For EUROPE
For JAPAN
For CHINA
For END
For CH
-E2321854
E2321855-425150700 With Temp Control
425150701~ With Temp Control
Cancelled/H i
080111-
080111-
083012- Cancelled/H i
022212-
041512-
080111- Without hour meter
Cancelled
For Maintenance
-free Battery
081512-
041512-



33 1115-520021-00  Ground line TR 2L 1 426191250-

80



	控制系统
	050101 Setting Board Assembly
	电器板总成


